
                 GNW Junior High Girls’ Basketball

2023      BUS

Mon. Sept 25 Jacksonville Our Savior T 6:00

Tues. Sept 26 Carrollton H 6:00

Sat Sept 30 Calhoun T 9:00

Mon      Oct 2                   Pleasant Hill T 6:00

Wed Oct 4 Bunker Hill Wolf Ridge H 6:00

Thur Oct 5 Winchester T 6:00

Mon Oct 9 Roxana H 6:00

Tues      Oct 10 North Greene T 6:00          

Mon Oct 16 Carlinville H 6:00

Tues      Oct 17 South Fork  H (NW gym) 6:00

Sat Oct 21 Southwestern T 9:00

Mon      Oct 23 St. John’s H 6:00

Fri         Oct 27                 St. Francis Holy Ghost   H 6:00

Tues      Oct 31                 Morrisonville                                                                T            6:00

Thur      Nov 2                   Triopia  H           6:00

Fri      Nov 3 North Mac T 6:00

November 6-10              8th Grade St. John’s Tourney T TBA

November 11, 13-15      7th Grade Regional TBA

November 18, 20-22 8th Grade Regional TBA   


